
Through the Eye of the Camera 2018 | Awards 
A . E .  B a c k u s  M u s e u m  &  G a l l e r y  

BEST OF SHOW 
Phil Reid  Blue Cypress Morning  Alternate Substrates  

 
DIRECTOR’S CHOICE 
Krystial Comins  Double Take  Digital-Great Outdoors  
     
DIGITAL — GREAT OUTDOORS — Plant, Wildlife, Animals 
Maria Fernandez  Here’s Looking at You Kidd First Place 
Krystial Comins  Nesting  Second Place 
Anne Malsbary   Osprey with a Snail  Third Place 
Maria Fernandez  Living the Good Life  Award of Merit 
Linda L. Leonard  Fishing in the Rain Award of Merit 
 

DIGITAL — GREAT OUTDOORS — Scenery, Structures, Cars, Boats, etc.     
Suzanne Bernetti  Lure of the Sailfish First Place 
David Bence  Giant’s Causeway  Second Place 
Susan Jones  Edge of Night Third Place 
Les Greenwood  Washed Up Award of Merit 
Suzanne Kasven  The Aspen Arrow Award of Merit 
Bob Webster  Autumn Trail Award of Merit 

     
DIGITAL — Color Still Life / Portrait 
Suzanne Kasven  Giddy Up First Place 
Linda L. Leonard  Beauty Tween Second Place 
Suzanne Kasven  Beautiful Are the Eyes of Innocence Third Place 
Mary Lou Christy  This is Three Award of Merit 
Maria Fernandez  Great Expectations Award of Merit 
Helene Haessler  Love Scribble Award of Merit 
John Michael Pender Papaya, Mangoes + Grapes Award of Merit 
 

DIGITAL — Black & White     
Susan Pantuso  Life on the Edge First Place 
Mary Lou Christy  Anticipation  Second Place 
David Bence  Dark Hedges  Third Place 
Bob Carey  Foxes Have Holes Award of Merit 

 
MANIPULATED IMAGERY     
Manuel Carela  Magical Moment First Place 
Barry Schoenholz  Tree of Life  Second Place 
Lynne Hollingsworth Bridge Cathedral  Third Place 
Sarah Parker  Envy Award of Merit 
Barry Schoenholz  Illusions & Delusions Award of Merit 

 
ALTERNATE SUBSTRATES     
Sally Stone  Girl in the Mirror First Place 
Bob Joy  Zion Canyon  Second Place 
Susan Jones  Adventure Highway  Third Place 
Helen Aponte  Blue Forest Award of Merit 
William Lord  Thoughtscape: Probing the Limits Award of Merit 
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Through the Eye of the Camera 2018 | Exhibiting Artists 
A . E .  B a c k u s  M u s e u m  &  G a l l e r y  

Belinda Adkins 

W. Michael Adkins 

Helen Aponte 

Kelly Baehr 

David Bence 

Suzanne Bernetti 

Christine Birkett 

Mimi Brown  

Robert Burke 

Manuel Carela 

Bob Carey 

Mary Lou Christy 

Jim Cohoe 

Krystial Comins 

Barbara Crocker 

Debi Crouse 

Kerri Cunningham 

Gail Daman 

Maria Fernandez 

Dennis Fitzpatrick 

John Furlong 

Frances Gallogly 

Greg Gardner 

Romeo Ghete 

Alford Greaves 

Les Greenwood 

Helene Haessler 

Kris Haggblom 

Maria Hefferman 

Lynne Hollingsworth 

Jeremiah Jenner 

Susan Jones 

Bob Joy 

Suzanne Kasven 

Mary Ann Ketcham 

George Labadie 

Linda Leonard 

William Lord 

Barbara Lyons 

Maureen Mackenzie 

Anne Malsbary 

Phyllis Marino 

Thomas McCauley 

Gregory McIntosh 

Robert Miehaud 

Noelle Mooney 

Linda Nicol 

Susan Oliver 

Susan Pantuso 

Sarah Parker 

John Michael Pender 

Phil Reid 

Mike Ricciardi 

Barry Schoenholz 

Sally Stone 

King Stubbs 

Bob Webster 

Barbara Whitlam 

Arlene Willnow 


